Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Hird - (735419) - City Of Milton Keynes - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Date

13/03/16
05/10/19
19/09/15
07/12/14
11/05/19
22/03/14
09/05/15
19/05/18
11/01/14
06/10/13
18/01/14
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11/05/14
06/10/18
09/12/18
12/05/13
06/04/13
19/01/13
09/10/12
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Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Putteridge SC Gala 4 Club Champs 2019
Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Putteridge SC Gala 1 Club Champs 2019
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015
Putteridge 2018 Club Championships - Gala 1
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships

Diss Otters SC Open 2013

Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Putteridge Club Championships Gala 4 2018
Hemel Hempstead Alan Doyle Memorial Sprint Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet
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Venue
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Bletchley
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Luton

Luton
Norwich
Luton
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Luton

Hemel Hempstead
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Bury St Edmunds
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Bletchley

Bury St Edmunds
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Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 2
Putteridge 4
Biggleswade 4

2
Putteridge 4
Team Luton 2

4
Putteridge 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Putteridge 2
Bedford SS 2
Putteridge 4
Putteridge 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
32.57
32.95
34.46
34.23
33.96
33.25
32.23
32.65
33.14
32.75
34.14
33.11
33.66
33.57
33.81
33.58
34.78
33.77
34.85
33.80
34.94
35.78
35.07
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39.72
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Date

05/10/19
11/05/19
09/12/18
06/10/18
22/07/18
19/05/18
13/03/16
19/09/15
09/05/15
07/12/14
11/05/14
22/03/14
18/01/14
11/01/14
20/10/13
06/10/13
12/05/13
28/04/13
06/04/13
16/03/13
19/01/13
27/10/112
09/10/12
23/06/12
13/05/12
11/03/12
21/01/112
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Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships

Meet

Putteridge SC Gala 4 Club Champs 2019
Putteridge SC Gala 1 Club Champs 2019
Hemel Hempstead Alan Doyle Memorial Sprint Meet
Putteridge Club Championships Gala 4 2018
Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals
Putteridge 2018 Club Championships - Gala 1
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships
Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Diss Otters SC Open 2013

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Champioships
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Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Various

PagsZ/Z

lednn LU
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 4

Club Swam Under Level
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